
PERMISSION FOR NEIGHBORHOOD WALKS

I give permission for my child, _____________________________________________
to participate in neighborhood walks during the school year.

Signature __________________________________________ Date _________

******************************************************

PICK UP PERMISSION

The following people have permission to pick my child up from nursery school:

NAME RELATIONSHIP TELEPHONE

Signature __________________________________________ Date _________

Aurelia Ines Mora

 1/23/24

Martha Frances Williams

Franklin Mora

Gulnara Mora

Kate/ Steven Cebik

Luci Cirillo

Susan Williams

Mother

Father

Grandmother (Paternal)

Neighbors

Cousin

Grandmother (Maternal)

336-926-3601

718-483-4109

718-964-3453

857-212-6944

917-499-2964

843-926-9000

 1/23/24






