

PERMISSION FOR NEIGHBORHOOD WALKS

I give permission for my child, Aurelia Ines Mora to participate in neighborhood walks during the school year.				
Signature MarthaFrances Williams		Date1/23/24		

PICK UP PERMISSION				
The following people have permission to pick my child up from nursery school:				
NAME	RELATIONSHIP	TELEPHONE		
Martha Frances Williams	Mother	336-926-3601		
Franklin Mora	Father	718-483-4109		
Gulnara Mora	Grandmother (Paternal)	718-964-3453		
Kate/ Steven Cebik	Neighbors	857-212-6944		
Luci Cirillo	Cousin	917-499-2964		

Signature	Martha Frances Williams	Date 1/23/24
-----------	-------------------------	--------------

Susan Williams

Grandmother (Maternal)

843-926-9000

